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CTAaTUCTUKM
y YepHiBeubkin
obnacri

19.11.2015 Ne252

YuceabHICTHL HACCJICHHA
1
Ha 1 :xoBTHs 2015 poky

(oci0)
| HasBsHe HaceneHHs | [TocriiiHe HAaceIeHHS
YepuiBenbka 001acTh 909825 906760
MICBKI IIOCEIICHHS 391025 386049
CUIbChKA MICIIEBICTh 518800 520711
M.YepHiBIIi 265471 261713
M.HoBOTHICTPOBCHK 10928 10936
palioHu
BrokHUIBKHI 55627 55672
MICBKI IIOCEIICHHS 17246 17060
CUIbCHKA MICIEBICTh 38381 38612
I'epuaiBcbkuii 33050 33142
MICBKI IIOCEIICHHS 2115 2081
CUIbCHKA MICIEBICTh 30935 31061
[muGonbkuit 73988 74053
MICBKI IIOCEIICHHS 9453 9302
CLIbChKA MICIEBICTh 64535 64751
3acTaBHIBCHKHI 49894 49899
MICBKI IIOCEIICHHS 10618 10529
CLIbChKA MICIEBICTh 39276 39370
KenbpMmeHenbKuin 41183 41279
MICBKI IIOCEIICHHS 7340 7234
CUIbCHKA MICIIEBICTh 33843 34045
Kinmancekuit 69276 69272
MICBKI IIOCEIICHHS 13732 13672

CUIbCHKA MICIEBICTH 55544 55600



[IponoBxxeHHs

HagBHe HaceneHHs

ITocriliHe HaceneHHs

HoBocenuipkuit
MICBKI ITOCEIEHHS
ClIbChKA MICIIEBICTH

IIyTunbcekuii
MICBKI ITOCEIEHHS
ClIbChKA MICIIEBICTH

CoxupsHCBKUI
MICBKI ITOCEIEHHS
ClIbChKA MICIIEBICTH

CtopoxkuHEenbKUn
MICBKI ITIOCEIEHHS
ClIbChKA MICIIEBICTH

XOTHUHCHKUM
MICBKI ITIOCEIEHHS
ClIbChKA MICIIEBICTH

1 .
3a OLIHKOIO.

B.o. HavyaigpHMKA

['onoBHOrO yrpaBiiHHS

Hoinku 3a trenedonom: (0372) 58-17-75

78257

7658
70599
26279

3431
22848
43496

9227
34269
99524
24355
75169
62852

9451
53401

78314

7508
70806
26310

3396
22914
43517

9088
34429
99643
24160
75483
63010

9370
53640

T.I'. CapunHChKa
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